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KOKSIJDE

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

Results / Résultats

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°l11la

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.65 km - Average / Moyenne: 25.11 km/h

Rank Race N°

UCI Code

Rang Dossard Code UCI

1 1
2 8

3 4

4 13
5 11
6 37
7 2

8 22
9 16
10 10
11 9

12 30
13 6

14 12
15 3

16 19
17 20
18 14
19 32
20 17
21 36
22 18
23 26
24 24
25 51
26 7

27 35
28 5

29 28
30 46
31 29
32 23
33 25
34 34
35 52
36 33
37 44
38 31
39 27
40 48
41 42
42 40
43 43
44 39
45 41
46 55

NED19910723
BEL19911230
NED19920103
FRA19900221
BEL19931217
POL19900311
NED19920825
SuUI19900828
FRA19920311
BEL19921119
BEL19910812
USA19910213
NED19920615
FRA19920611
NED19930109
CZE19920301
CZE19930114
FRA19931016
ITA19900329
CZE19910804
ITA19910521
CZE19910809
GER19910705
SUI19930801
DEN19911007
BEL19931210
ITA19910913
NED19900724
GER19931130
GBR19920622
GER19900623
SUI19930903
SUI119900222
ITA19910529
DEN19930921
ITA19910529
ESP19930603
USA19920527
GER19910215
GBR19930710
ESP19930624
POL19930423
ESP19910527
POL19930817
ESP19910527
CAN19930708

Name
Nom

VAN DER HAAR Lars
BOSMANS Wietse

VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel
JOUFFROY Arnaud
SWEECK Laurens

KONWA Marek

TEUNISSEN Mike

GRAND Arnaud
MENUT David

VERMEERSCH Gianni

BRAET Vinnie

MCDONALD Zach
VAN DER POEL David
ALAPHILIPPE Julian

GODRIE Stan

PAPRSTKA Tomas

NIPL Vojtech

VENTURINI Clément

SILVESTRI Elia
NESVADBA Jan
FALASCHI Bryan
HNIK Karel

SCHWEIZER Michael (JR)

FORSTER Lars

HANSEN Kenneth
VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

SMARZARO lgor

VAN EMPEL Micki
ECKMANN Yannick
GALLAGHER Kenta
WALSLEBEN Max
LIENHARD Fabian
WILDHABER Michael
BRAIDOT Daniele
OLSEN Emil Arvid

BRAIDOT Luca

LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan

KAISER Cody
MAYER Yannick
CLARKSON Jack

RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo

MALEC Wojciech

GOMEZ ELORRIAGA Jon
KOSTECKI Patryk
GOMEZ ELORRIAGA Inigo
COTE BOUVETTE Felix

National Team

Equipe nationale

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

FRANCE / FRANCE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

POLAND / POLOGNE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

FRANCE / FRANCE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

FRANCE / FRANCE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
FRANCE / FRANCE

ITALY / ITALIE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
ITALY / ITALIE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

DENMARK / DANEMARK

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

ITALY / ITALIE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

ITALY / ITALIE

DENMARK / DANEMARK

ITALY / ITALIE

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
SPAIN / ESPAGNE

POLAND / POLOGNE

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

POLAND / POLOGNE

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

CANADA / CANADA

Time

Temps

0:49

+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+05:
+05:

:20

o1
04
05
50
56
03
13
13
28
28
48
55
04
07
08
17
30
49
50
18
21
22
39
42
04
07
13
14
20
22
41
41
44
50

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 15:59 > 56 started / partant

Finish Judge
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)

www.uci.ch

President of the Commissaires' panel
CURCHOD Pierre (SUI)
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@ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012 Communiqué n°l11la

Results / Résultats Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.65 km - Average / Moyenne: 25.11 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe nationale Temps

47 50 LUX19920521 REICHLING Lex LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -3LAP

48 54 SWE19930902 SODERQUIST Ludwig SWEDEN / SUEDE -3LAP

49 38 POL19920420 PILIS Bartosz POLAND / POLOGNE -3LAP

50 56 SVK19920819 CHALAS Jaroslav SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -3LAP

51 53 AUT19900424 GEHBAUER Alexander AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE -3LAP

52 a7 GBR19920322 GRAY Luke GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -3LAP

53 57 LTU19911031 MANIKAS Domas LITHUANIA / LITUANIE -4LAP

49 LUX19901218 DIAS DOS SANTOS Vincent LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF5

15 FRA19930203 BOUVARD Kévin FRANCE / FRANCE DNF5

21 CZE19920317 POLNICKY Radek CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNF4

45 GBR19920709  JAMES Steven GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 15:59 > 56 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA) CURCHOD Pierre (SUI)

Timing and Results provided by
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KOKSIJDE

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°11b

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.65 km - Average / Moyenne: 25.11 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

START

1
13 (1)
13 (1)
8
14 (4)
14 (4)
4
14 (17)
14 (17)
13
14 (19)
14 (19)
11
15 (32)
15 (32)
37
14 (5)
14 (5)
2
14 (5)
14 (5)
22
14 (11)
14 (11)
16
15 (35)
15 (35)
10
14 (13)
14 (13)
9
14 (15)
14 (15)
30
15 (34)
15 (34)
6
15 (25)
15 (25)
12
15 (31)
15 (31)
3
14 (15)
14 (15)
19
15 (24)
15 (24)
20

15 (30)
15 (30)

LAP 1 LAP 2

VAN DER HAAR Lars

7:02 (2) 14:15 (2)

6:49 (2) 7:13 (14)
BOSMANS Wietse

7:02 (1) 14:11 (1)

6:48 (1) 7:09 (8)
VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel

7:48 (19) 14:36 (9)

7:34 (21) 6:48 (1)
JOUFFROY Arnaud

7:56 (26) 14:57 (17)

7:42 (26) 7:01 (2)
SWEECK Laurens

7:48 (18) 15:07 (22)

7:33 (17) 7:19 (18)
KONWA Marek

7:18 (4) 14:23 (3)

7:04 (4) 7:05 (4)
TEUNISSEN Mike

7:18 (5) 14:24 (5)

7:04 (5) 7:06 (5)
GRAND Arnaud

7:13 (3) 14:23 (4)

6:59 (3) 7:10 (12)
MENUT David

7:48 (17) 15:06 (21)

7:33 (16) 7:18 (17)
VERMEERSCH Gianni

7:24 (7) 14:35 (7)

7:10 (7) 7:11 (9)
BRAET Vinnie

7:25 (8) 14:35 (8)

7:11 (8) 7:10 (10)
MCDONALD Zach

8:00 (32) 15:09 (23)

7:45 (32) 7:09 (7)
VAN DER POEL David

7:34 (13) 14:55 (14)

7:19 (11) 7:21 (20)
ALAPHILIPPE Julian

7:36 (14) 14:48 (11)

7:21 (14) 7:12 (13)
GODRIE Stan

7:47 (16)  14:54 (13)

7:33 (19) 7:07 (6)
PAPRSTKA Tomas

7:48 (21)  15:06 (19)

7:33 (20) 7:18 (16)
NIPL Vojtech

7:48 (21)  15:06 (18)

7:33 (18) 7:18 (15)

21:
6:

21:
7:

21:
7:

21:

22:
6:

21:
7:

21:
7:

21:
7:

22:
6:

21

7:

21

7:

22:
7:

22:
7:

21:
7:

22:
7

22:
7

22:
7

National Team Average Time Gap
Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7

NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 25.11 0:49:20
12 (2) 28:15 (2) 35:17 (1) 42:21 (2) 49:20 (1)
57 (3) 7:03 (5) 7:02 (3) 7:04 (5) 6:59 (3)

BELGIUM 7/ BELGIQUE 25.11 0:49:21 +00:01
12 (1) 28:15 (1) 35:18 (3) 42:21 (3) 49:21 (2)
01 (6) 7:03 (6) 7:03 (5) 7:03 (4) 7:00 (4)

NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 25.08 0:49:24  +00:04
36 (5) 28:25 (3) 35:17 (2) 42:20 (1) 49:24 (3)
00 (5) 6:49 (1) 6:52 (2) 7:03 (3) 7:04 (5)

FRANCE / FRANCE 25.07 0:49:25 +00:05
45 (9) 28:44 (4) 35:36 (4) 42:38 (4) 49:25 (4)
48 (1) 6:59 (3) 6:52 (1) 7:02 (2) 6:47 (1)

BELGIUM 7/ BELGIQUE 24.7 0:50:10 +00:50
04 (15) 28:59 (11) 36:08 (8) 43:15 (6) 50:10 (5)
57 (2) 6:55 (2) 7:09 (7) 7:07 (7) 6:55 (2)

POLAND 7/ POLOGNE 24.65 0:50:16 +00:56
45 (7) 28:45 (7) 36:07 (5) 43:08 (5) 50:16 (6)
22 (17) 7:00 (4) 7:22 (16) 7:01 (1) 7:08 (9)

NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 24.59 0:50:23 +01:03
29 (3) 28:45 (8) 36:10 (9) 43:16 (7) 50:23 (7)
05 (8) 7:16 (17) 7:25 (18) 7:06 (6) 7:07 (8)

SWITZERLAND 7/ SUISSE 24.51 0:50:33 +01:13
29 (4) 28:44 (5) 36:07 (6) 43:22 (9) 50:33 (8)
06 (9) 7:15 (15) 7:23 (17) 7:15 (12) 7:11 (11)

FRANCE / FRANCE 24.51 0:50:33 +01:13
04 (16) 29:08 (13) 36:12 (11) 43:22 (8) 50:33 (9)
58 (4) 7:04 (8) 7:04 (6) 7:10 (10) 7:11 (12)

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.39 0:50:48 +01:28
145 (8) 28:52 (10)  36:07 (7) 43:28 (11) 50:48 (10)
10 (13) 7:07 (11) 7:15 (8) 7:21 (15) 7:20 (15)

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.39 0:50:48 +01:28
145 (10)  28:52 (9) 36:12 (10) 43:28 (10)  50:48 (11)
10 (12) 7:07 (9) 7:20 (13) 7:16 (13) 7:20 (16)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 24.23 0:51:08 +01:48
28 (19) 29:40 (18) 36:42 (15) 43:51 (13) 51:08 (12)
19 (16) 7:12 (12) 7:02 (4) 7:09 (9) 7:17 (14)

NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 24.18 0:51:15 +01:55
04 (14) 29:17 (14) 36:33 (12) 43:44 (12) 51:15 (13)
09 (10) 7:13 (13) 7:16 (10) 7:11 (11) 7:31 (25)

FRANCE / FRANCE 24.11 0:51:24 +02:04
158 (12)  29:17 (15)  36:38 (14) 44:03 (14) 51:24 (14)
10 (14) 7:19 (19) 7:21 (15) 7:25 (20) 7:21 (17)

NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 24.08 0:51:27 +02:07
03 (13) 29:38 (17) 36:57 (16) 44:19 (16) 51:27 (15)
09 (11) 7:35 (27) 7:19 (12) 7:22 (18) 7:08 (10)

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24.07 0:51:28 +02:08
19 (17) 29:37 (16)  37:06 (18) 44:22 (18) 51:28 (16)
13 (15) 7:18 (18) 7:29 (22) 7:16 (14) 7:06 (6)

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24 0:51:37 +02:17
29 (21) 29:45 (19) 37:01 (17) 44:22 (17) 51:37 (17)
23 (19) 7:16 (16) 7:16 (9) 7:21 (16) 7:15 (13)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 15:59 > 56 started / partant
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KOKSIJDE

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°11b

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.65 km - Average / Moyenne: 25.11 km/h

Rank Race N°
Rang Dossard Nom

Name

National Team
Equipe nationale

START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
18 14 VENTURINI Clément FRANCE / FRANCE

14 (12) 7:24 (6) 14:34 (6) 21:58 (11) 29:02 (12) 36:33 (13) 44:05 (15) 51:

14 (12) 7:10 (6) 7:10 (11) 7:24 (20) 7:04 (7) 7:31 (23) 7:32 (23) 7
19 32 SILVESTRI Elia ITALY / ITALIE

13 (2) 7:33 (11)  14:54 (12) 22:28 (20) 29:54 (22) 37:29 (22) 44:37 (19) 52:

13 (2) 7:20 (12) 7:21 (19) 7:34 (26) 7:26 (22) 7:35 (25) 7:08 (8) 7
20 17 NESVADBA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

14 (8) 7:31 (10)  14:55 (16) 22:19 (18)  29:45 (20)  37:06 (19) 44:37 (20) 52:

14 (8) 7:17 (10) 7:24 (22) 7:24 (21) 7:26 (23) 7:21 (14) 7:31 (22) 7
21 36 FALASCHI Bryan ITALY / ITALIE

16 (45) 7:59 (30)  15:19 (25) 22:42 (24) 30:05 (24) 37:32 (23) 45:00 (22) 52:

16 (45) 7:43 (28) 7:20 (21) 7:23 (18) 7:23 (21) 7:27 (20) 7:28 (21) 7
22 18 HNIK Karel CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

14 (14) 7:49 (23)  15:34 (29) 23:16 (29) 30:46 (27) 38:12 (25) 45:34 (25)  52:

14 (14) 7:35 (23) 7:45 (39) 7:42 (30) 7:30 (24) 7:26 (19) 7:22 (17) 7
23 26 SCHWEIZER Michael (JR) GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

14 (7) 7:25 (9) 14:55 (15) 22:29 (22) 30:04 (23) 37:43 (24) 45:20 (23) 52:

14 (7) 7:11 (9) 7:30 (26) 7:34 (25) 7:35 (31) 7:39 (29) 7:37 (25) 7
24 24 FORSTER Lars SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

14 (18) 7:36 (15)  15:06 (20) 22:36 (23)  29:50 (21) 37:28 (21) 45:20 (24)  52:

14 (18) 7:22 (15) 7:30 (27) 7:30 (22) 7:14 (14) 7:38 (28) 7:52 (33) 7
25 51 HANSEN Kenneth DENMARK / DANEMARK

14 (9) 8:12 (39) 15:43 (33) 23:24 (34) 30:56 (31) 38:13 (27) 45:36 (26) 53:

14 (9) 7:58 (42) 7:31 (28) 7:41 (29) 7:32 (26) 7:17 (11) 7:23 (19) 7
26 7 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

14 (3) 7:34 (12)  14:37 (10) 21:37 (6) 28:45 (6) 37:18 (20) 44:56 (21) 53:

14 (3) 7:20 (13) 7:03 (3) 7:00 (7) 7:08 (10) 8:33 (41) 7:38 (26) 8
27 35 SMARZARO Igor ITALY / ITALIE

16 (52) 8:13 (42) 15:43 (34) 23:20 (33)  30:55 (29) 38:27 (30) 46:03 (28) 53:

16 (52) 7:57 (39) 7:30 (25) 7:37 (27) 7:35 (30) 7:32 (24) 7:36 (24) 7
28 5 VAN EMPEL Micki NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

14 (10) 7:48 (20)  15:15 (24) 22:59 (26)  30:46 (26)  38:25 (29) 46:06 (30)  53:

14 (10) 7:34 (22) 7:27 (23) 7:44 (32) 7:47 (37) 7:39 (30) 7:41 (29) 7
29 28 ECKMANN Yannick GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

15 (33) 7:58 (28)  15:27 (27) 22:57 (25) 30:32 (25) 38:12 (26) 45:55 (27)  53:

15 (33) 7:43 (29) 7:29 (24) 7:30 (23) 7:35 (29) 7:40 (31) 7:43 (31) 7
30 46 GALLAGHER Kenta GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE

15 (23) 7:58 (27) 15:42 (31) 23:19 (32) 31:00 (33) 38:36 (31) 46:16 (31) 53:

15 (23) 7:43 (30) 7:44 (36) 7:37 (28) 7:41 (34) 7:36 (27) 7:40 (28) 7
31 29 WALSLEBEN Max GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

16 (55) 8:09 (34) 15:43 (32) 23:16 (28) 30:46 (28) 38:21 (28) 46:04 (29) 53:

16 (55) 7:53 (34) 7:34 (30) 7:33 (24) 7:30 (25) 7:35 (26) 7:43 (30) 7
32 23 LIENHARD Fabian SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

14 (20) 7:52 (24)  15:29 (28)  23:17 (31) 31:01 (34) 38:52 (32) 46:38 (32) 54:

14 (20) 7:38 (24) 7:37 (32) 7:48 (34) 7:44 (35) 7:51 (33) 7:46 (32) 7
33 25 WILDHABER Michael SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

16 (54) 8:27 (49)  16:09 (41) 23:56 (38) 31:30 (36) 38:59 (33) 46:38 (33) 54:

16 (54) 8:11 (49) 7:42 (34) 7:47 (33) 7:34 (28) 7:29 (21) 7:39 (27) 7
34 34 BRAIDOT Daniele ITALY / ITALIE

16 (47) 7:53 (25)  15:25 (26)  23:16 (27)  30:55 (30)  39:00 (34) 47:05 (34)  55:

16 (47) 7:37 (25) 7:32 (29) 7:51 (37) 7:39 (33) 8:05 (40) 8:05 (35) 7:

Average Time Gap

Moyenne Temps Ecart

LAP 7
23.9 0:51:50 +02:30

50 (18)

45 (32)
23.76 0:52:09 +02:49

09 (19)

132 (26)
23.75 0:52:10 +02:50

10 (20)

33 (27)
23.54 0:52:38 +03:18

38 (21)

38 (28)
23.52 0:52:41 +03:21

41 (22)

07 (7)
23.51 0:52:42 +03:22

42 (23)

122 (18)
23.38 0:52:59 +03:39

59 (24)

:39 (31)
23.36 0:53:02 +03:42

02 (25)

126 (23)
23.2 0:53:24  +04:04

24 (26)

:28 (35)
23.18 0:53:27 +04:07

27 (27)

124 (19)
23.14 0:53:33 +04:13

33 (28)

127 (24)
23.13 0:53:34 +04:14

34 (29)

:39 (30)
23.09 0:53:40 +04:20

40 (30)

24 (22)
23.07 0:53:42 +04:22

42 (31)

38 (29)
22.94 0:54:01 +04:41

01 (32)

23 (21)
22.94 0:54:01 +04:41

01 (33)

23 (20)
22.5 0:55:04 +05:44

04 (34)

59 (34)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 15:59 > 56 started / partant
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KOKSIJDE

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°11b

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.65 km - Average / Moyenne: 25.11 km/h

Rank Race N°
Rang Dossard Nom

Name

National Team
Equipe nationale

START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
35 52 OLSEN Emil Arvid DENMARK / DANEMARK
16 (49) 8:20 (43) 16:10 (43) 24:12 (44) 31:32 (37) 39:23 (35) 47:20 (35) 55:10 (35)
16 (49) 8:04 (43) 7:50 (41) 8:02 (43) 7:20 (20) 7:51 (34) 7:57 (34) 7:50 (33)
36 33 BRAIDOT Luca ITALY / ITALIE
15 (28) 7:59 (31) 15:44 (35) 23:34 (35) 31:29 (35) 39:28 (36)
15 (28) 7:44 (31) 7:45 (38) 7:50 (36) 7:55 (40) 7:59 (37)
37 44 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan SPAIN / ESPAGNE
16 (44) 8:10 (35) 15:53 (37) 24:03 (41) 31:55 (40)  39:40 (37)
16 (44) 7:54 (35) 7:43 (35) 8:10 (46) 7:52 (39) 7:45 (32)
38 31 KAISER Cody UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
15 (27) 8:21 (44)  16:16 (45) 24:10 (43) 31:55 (39)  39:51 (39)
15 (27) 8:06 (47) 7:55 (43) 7:54 (39) 7:45 (36) 7:56 (36)
39 27 MAYER Yannick GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
14 (21) 8:12 (37) 15:59 (39) 24:03 (40) 31:59 (41)  39:52 (40)
14 (21) 7:58 (38) 7:47 (40) 8:04 (44) 7:56 (41) 7:53 (35)
40 48 CLARKSON Jack GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
17 (56) 8:13 (41) 16:06 (40) 23:56 (38) 31:45 (38)  39:49 (38)
17 (56) 7:56 (37) 7:53 (42) 7:50 (35) 7:49 (38) 8:04 (39)
41 42 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo SPAIN / ESPAGNE
15 (38) 8:13 (40)  15:53 (36) 23:50 (37) 32:04 (42)  40:03 (41)
15 (38) 7:58 (40) 7:40 (33) 7:57 (40) 8:14 (43) 7:59 (38)
42 40 MALEC Wojciech POLAND / POLOGNE
16 (48) 8:22 (47) 16:18 (46) 24:18 (45)  32:35 (44)
16 (48) 8:06 (45) 7:56 (44) 8:00 (42) 8:17 (44)
43 43 GOMEZ ELORRIAGA Jon SPAIN / ESPAGNE
14 (22) 8:12 (38)  16:10 (44) 24:19 (46)  32:45 (45)
14 (22) 7:58 (41) 7:58 (46) 8:09 (45) 8:26 (46)
44 39 KOSTECKI Patryk POLAND / POLOGNE
15 (40) 8:23 (48)  16:33 (48) 24:48 (47)  32:52 (46)
15 (40) 8:08 (48) 8:10 (49) 8:15 (48) 8:04 (42)
45 41 GOMEZ ELORRIAGA Inigo SPAIN / ESPAGNE
15 (37) 8:32 (50)  16:51 (51)  25:16 (51)
15 (37) 8:17 (50) 8:19 (52) 8:25 (51)
46 55 COTE BOUVETTE Felix CANADA / CANADA
15 (35) 8:22 (46)  16:33 (49)  24:52 (48)
15 (35) 8:07 (46) 8:11 (50) 8:19 (49)
a7 50 REICHLING Lex LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
16 (50) 8:21 (45)  16:25 (47)  24:52 (49)
16 (50) 8:05 (44) 8:04 (47) 8:27 (53)
48 54 SODERQUIST Ludwig SWEDEN / SUEDE
16 (50) 8:38 (51) 16:35 (50)  25:04 (50)
16 (50) 8:22 (51) 7:57 (45) 8:29 (54)
49 38 PILIS Bartosz POLAND / POLOGNE
15 (26) 8:38 (52) 17:05 (54) 25:16 (52)
15 (26) 8:23 (53) 8:27 (55) 8:11 (47)
50 56 CHALAS Jaroslav SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE
16 (41) 8:38 (53) 16:55 (52) 25:19 (53)
16 (41) 8:22 (52) 8:17 (51) 8:24 (50)
51 53 GEHBAUER Alexander AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE
15 (39) 8:45 (54) 17:05 (53) 25:31 (54)
15 (39) 8:30 (54) 8:20 (53) 8:26 (52)

Average
Moyenne

Time Gap

Temps Ecart

22.46

0:55:10

+05:50

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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KOKSIJDE

N @ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
BRYL S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012 Communiqué n°11b

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.65 km - Average / Moyenne: 25.11 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7

52 a7 GRAY Luke GREAT BRITAIN /7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE -3LAP

16 (42) 8:48 (55) 17:12 (55)  25:53 (55)
16 (42) 8:32 (55) 8:24 (54) 8:41 (55)
53 57 MANIKAS Domas LITHUANIA 7/ LITUANIE -ALAP
16 (53) 8:57 (56)  17:49 (56)
16 (53) 8:41 (56) 8:52 (56)
49 DIAS DOS SANTOS Vincent LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF5
16 (46) 7:59 (29)  15:35 (30)  23:16 (30)  30:56 (32)
16 (46) 7:43 (27) 7:36 (31) 7:41 (30) 7:40 (32)
15 BOUVARD Kévin FRANCE / FRANCE DNF5
15 (29) 8:05 (33)  16:09 (42) 24:09 (42) 32:34 (43)
15 (29) 7:50 (33) 8:04 (48) 8:00 (41) 8:25 (45)
21 POLNICKY Radek CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNF4
16 (43) 8:11 (36)  15:56 (38)  23:48 (36)
16 (43) 7:55 (36) 7:45 (37) 7:52 (38)

45 JAMES Steven GREAT BRITAIN /7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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KOKSIJDE

% a8 @ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
TR S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012 Communiqué n°11c

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

Rank National Team Ra Points
Rang Equipe nationale Points
1 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 11
VAN DER HAAR Lars 1
VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel 3
TEUNISSEN Mike 7

2 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 17
BOSMANS Wietse 2
SWEECK Laurens 5
VERMEERSCH Gianni 10

3 FRANCE / FRANCE 27
JOUFFROY Arnaud 4
MENUT David 9
ALAPHILIPPE Julian 14

4 CZECH REPUBLIC /7 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 53
PAPRSTKA Tomas 16
NIPL Vojtech 17
NESVADBA Jan 20

5 SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 64
GRAND Arnaud 8
FORSTER Lars 24
LIENHARD Fabian 32

6 ITALY 7 ITALIE 67
SILVESTRI Elia 19
FALASCHI Bryan 21
SMARZARO Igor 27

7 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 83
SCHWEIZER Michael (JR) 23
ECKMANN Yannick 29
WALSLEBEN Max 31

8 POLAND / POLOGNE 92
KONWA Marek 6
MALEC Wojciech 42
KOSTECKI Patryk 44

9 SPAIN / ESPAGNE 121
LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan 37
RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo 41
GOMEZ ELORRIAGA Jon 43

10 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 50
MCDONALD Zach 12
KAISER Cody 38

11 DENMARK /7 DANEMARK 60
HANSEN Kenneth 25
OLSEN Emil Arvid 35

12 GREAT BRITAIN /7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE 70
GALLAGHER Kenta 30
CLARKSON Jack 40

13 CANADA / CANADA 46
COTE BOUVETTE Felix 46

14 LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG a7
REICHLING Lex 47

15 SWEDEN / SUEDE 48
SODERQUIST Ludwig 48
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@ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

Communiqué n°11c

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

Rank National Team Rank Points

Rang Equipe nationale

Rang Points
16 SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 50
CHALAS Jaroslav 50
17 AUSTRIA /7 AUTRICHE 51
GEHBAUER Alexander 51
18 LITHUANIA 7/ LITUANIE 53
MANIKAS Domas 53
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